RGB Baltic OU

Arve saaja
MTU Arvamusfestival
KMKR nr; EE101932941

Parnu 52
72712 Paide

Kirjeldus

Teenus / kaup / RIDA 10

Arve nr 231183

Kuupéev: 31.07.2023
Makse tahtpaev: 03.08.2023
Viivis: 0.00 % paevas
Makse saaja:

RGB Baltic OU

Tasumisele kuulub: 0.00

Kogus Hind Summa

1 17115.18 17115.18

Arve nr 231183 kokku: 17115.18
Kaibemaks 2;;). 17115.18

KM
3423.04
3423.04

3423.04

Tasutud:

Kokku (EUR)
20538.22
20538.22

20538.22

20538.22

RGB Baltic OU

Reg nr: 11184026
KMKR nr: EE101009971



